Female Open Winners

Place Name Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Karin Cline 53 4 44:09.8  1:03:09.9 7:07/M

Female Master Winners

Place Name Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Melissa Anderson 44 7 44:42 .4 1:07:43.6 7:13/M

Female Grand Winners

Place Name Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Diane Quintero 54 8 44:48.8  1:03:49.5 7:14/M

Female Senior Winners

Place Name Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Antoinette Jones 60 63 1:05:46.9 1:16:47.9 10:36/M

Female 10 to 14

Place Name Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Monica Hickey 13 79 1:21:455 1:21:53.1 13:11/M
2 Emma Barnhart 14 80 1:23:21.6 1:41:21.3 13:27/M

Female 15 to 19

Place Name Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Maddie Jones 18 36 54:27.9  1:13:29.6 8:47/M

Female 20 to 24

Place Name Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Emi Bancroft 24 42 55:13.3 1:21:13.3 8:54/M

Female 25 to 29

Place Name Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Makenzie McMahan 29 43 55:13.4 1:21:14.1 8:54/M
2 llonna Hampton 26 71 1:12:18.8 1:38:21.2 11:40/M

Female 30 to 34

Place Name Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rachel Sullivan 32 47 56:21.5 1:22:21.5 9:05/M
2 Kayla Edwards 32 57 59:25.8  1:25:27.8 9:35/M
3 Anne Shaw 34 64 1:07:40.6 1:33:42.6 10:55/M
4 Alysa Moore 32 65 1:07:46.5 1:33:47.7 10:56/M
5 Jazmin Cruz 31 86 1:47:33.3 1:47:39.9 17:21/M

Female 35 to 39
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Female 60 to 64

Place
1
2
3

Name

Laura Vielbig
Megan Zehring
Kimber Nettis

Name

J. Patrick Whitecar
Elizabeth Foley
Kim Mazza
Stephanie Link
Catherine Hiles
Elizabeth Batchelor

Name

Hannah Ross

Ali Young

Cari Masek
Cassandra Clouse
Susan Hickey
Heather Dryer
Heather Barker

Name

Janet Lee
Stacey Long
Erin Jones
Jenny Wagner
Michele Nichols
Alisha Barton

Name
Michelle Kitze
Ronda Bennet
Juley Lawson
Brita Brown
Tina Clay

Name

Elizabeth Coffman
Mary Shelly

Lisa Fry
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83

Overall Chip Time Gun Time

73
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76

49:43.6
1:00:49.6

1:13:09.4

50:13.4
52:42.3
54:53.7
57:09.0
1:03:19.1
1:08:22.9

47:30.4
50:41.4
55:07.5
55:57.5
59:16.3
1:08:24.5
1:43:08.9

45:04.3
54:07.9
54:28.1
55:15.2
1:08:27.9
1:14:31.9

46:47.9

1:05:33.6
1:27:32.3
1:34:05.2
1:43:07.3

1:14:26.4
1:14:54.3
1:15:10.6

1:13:47.2
1:24:52.5
1:37:11.6

1:13:16.9
1:15:43.6
1:17:54.7
1:20:09.0
1:26:21.1
1:31:24.6

1:08:32.5
1:11:42.0
1:16:07.2
1:16:58.8
1:20:18.1
1:29:25.9
1:43:11.5

1:04:04.5
1:13:08.5
1:13:29.6
1:14:15.2
1:27:29.1
1:33:34.6

1:01:48.2
1:20:34.9
1:27:35.8
1:34:09.3
1:43:12.2

1:25:27.7
1:25:56.0
1:26:11.4
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9:49/M
11:48/M
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9:13/M
10:13/M
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8:10/M
8:53/M
9:01/M
9:34/M
11:02/M
16:38/M

Pace
7:16/M
8:44/M
8:47/M
8:55/M
11:02/M
12:01/M

Pace
7:33/IM
10:34/M
14:07/M
15:10/M
16:38/M

Pace

12:00/M
12:05/M
12:07/M
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Female 70 to 74
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1
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Susan McCarthy

Name
Diana Cuesta

Name
Takumi Ford

Name
Patrick Kennedy

Name
Tom Helfinstine

Name
Danny Losekamp

Name

Blake Mazza
Eric Nichols
Ethan Hickey

Name
Ryan Hickey

Name
William Baker

Name
Brandon Cruz
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77 1:18:58.0
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1 36:27.4

Overall Chip Time
2 39:17.3

Overall Chip Time
3 43:39.9

Overall Chip Time
46 56:00.2

Overall Chip Time
20 50:37.0

70 1:11:38.2
78 1:20:44.8

Overall Chip Time
39 54:49.5

Overall Chip Time
58 1:00:38.8

Overall Chip Time
87 1:47:33.5

Overall Chip Time

1:46:04.3

Gun Time
1:19:02.5

Gun Time
1:08:26.9

Gun Time
1:08:17.2

Gun Time
1:06:42.1

Gun Time
1:11:01.3

Gun Time
1:11:36.3
1:32:38.3
1:41:44.7

Gun Time
1:21:50.8

Gun Time
1:32:39.3

Gun Time
1:47:39.9

Gun Time

17:06/M

Pace
12:44/M

Pace
5:53/M

Pace
6:20/M

Pace
7:02/M

Pace
9:02/M

Pace
8:10/M
11:33/M
13:01/M

Pace
8:50/M
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9:47/M

Pace
17:21/M
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Male 65 to 69
Place
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Josh Rankin
Adam Clouse
Paul Rankin
Luke Rankin
Adam Trimble

Name

Jeff Davis
Jason Sullivan
Elijah Welenc

Name

Todd Yoak

Bobby Briggs

Brian Lutz

Johnny Richardson
Kevin Thieke

Brian Pruitt

Name

Karl Gangloff
Ron McCarren
Jim Clouse
David Huber
Marshall Stafford
Arthur Ford
Britton Johnson

Name

David McKinney
John Greenewald
Donald Oreskovich
Keith Belluardo

Name
David Bruening

Name
Ed Weaver
Kevin Smith
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54
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59
59
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63

Age
69
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55
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30
32
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Overall Chip Time Gun Time

22
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27
29

Overall Chip Time Gun Time

59

Overall Chip Time Gun Time

50
54

44:39.1
49:15.1
51:16.3
51:17.0
58:47.3

45:47.9
49:02.3
52:57.6

44:24.4
51:06.0
52:39.1
52:42.4
52:55.6
1:09:01.2

46:15.1
47:07.0
50:05.0
52:22.0
54:32.7
56:27.0
56:32.3

50:54.8
51:03.4
52:14.0
52:35.7

1:00:46.5

56:46.7
58:13.8

1:15:39.1
1:20:14.5
1:22:16.0
1:22:17.4
1:29:47.6

1:14:49.0
1:18:02.7
1:21:59.1

1:11:26.6
1:18:07.7
1:19:39.7
1:19:44.8
1:19:57.5
1:36:04.3

1:10:16.9
1:11:09.6
1:14:06.6
1:16:27.7
1:18:37.3
1:20:28.0
1:20:33.7

1:13:58.1
1:14:04.0
1:15:16.4
1:15:37.8

1:21:49.5

1:14:47.2
1:16:13.7

7:12/IM
7:57/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
9:29/M

Pace

7:23/M
7:55/M
8:32/M

Pace
7:10/M
8:15/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
11:08/M

Pace

7:28/M
7:36/M
8:05/M
8:27/M
8:48/M
9:06/M
9:07/M

Pace

8:13/M
8:14/M
8:25/M
8:29/M

Pace
9:48/M

Pace
9:09/M
9:23/M
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Male 75 to 79

Place
1

Non-binary Open

Place
1

Craig Kigar

Name
Christopher Thieke

Name
Forest Wilson

68 88 1:59:31.4 1:59:40.0 19:17/M

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
78 53 58:10.7  1:13:11.2 9:23/M

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
46 51 57:04.7  1:24:05.5 9:12/M



